

2024 Auction Request Form Newaygo County Compassion Home

Ninth Annual Gathering - October 25, 2024

The Newaygo County Compassion Home is a private, not-for-profit corporation and is tax-exempt under Section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code. The Compassion Home is dedicated to assisting individuals who are terminally ill and their families at the end of life.

For tax purposes the NCCH Federal Tax ID#: 46-3838415. Tax receipt for donated items will be sent in the mail upon receipt.

Please Note Deadline: Product requested on or before October 1, 2024 I will deliver the item I am donating to 20 S. Stewart Ave, Fremont, MI			
			Please pick the item up that I am donating at the address listed below.
Name:			
Business/Individual Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Email:			
Auction Item Description		Item Value	

Contact the Newaygo County Compassion Home with any questions you may have.

Diane Rudholm, Executive Director 231-750-0872

Amy Drilling, Event Chair 231-349-6660

Pam Zuchowski, Co-Chair at 231-349-5204

It is the policy of the Newaygo County Compassion Home not to share or sell the names of our donors.